•	4W LED lamp designed as a high
quality replacement for 30W
incandescent reflector lamps
•	Available in red, yellow, green,
blue and white (3000K and
6500K)
•	Reduced energy consumption
up to 85%

			   16/8" (2")				    865: 80+ CRI,
							       6500K CCT
Ordering Guide
Ordering Information
	 	 	 Nominal	 Average	 Initial
  Item	 Ordering	 Nominal	 Base	 Voltage	 Rated	 Lumens	 Light	 CBCP	 Beam
Number	 Abbreviation	 Wattage	 Type	 (VAC)	 Life (hrs)1	 (lm)2	 Color3	 (cd)	 Angle	 CRI
 78550	 LED4PAR16/830/NFL20	 4	 Med	 120	 25,000	 110	 3000K	 340	 20°	 80
 78551	 LED4PAR16/865/NFL20	 4	 Med	 120	 25,000	 150	 6500K	 370	 20°	 80
 78552	 LED4PAR16/GU10/865/NFL20	 4	 GU10	 120	 25,000	 150	 6500K	 370	 20°	 80
 78553	 LED4PAR16/GU10/830/NFL20	 4	 GU10	 120	 25,000	 110	 3000K	 340	 20°	 80
 78546	 LED3PAR16/R/NFL20	 3	 Med	 120	 25,000	 75	 Red	 –	 20°	 –
 78547	 LED3PAR16/Y/NFL20	 3	 Med	 120	 25,000	 50	 Yellow	 –	 20°	 –
 78548	 LED4PAR16/G/NFL20	 4	 Med	 120	 25,000	 140	 Green	 –	 20°	 –
 78549	 LED4PAR16/B/NFL20	 4	 Med	 120	 25,000	 40	 Blue	 –	 20°	 –
 78557	 LED3PAR16/GU10/R/NFL20	 3	 GU10	 120	 25,000	 75	 Red	 –	 20°	 –
 78556	 LED3PAR16/GU10/Y/NFL20	 3	 GU10	 120	 25,000	 50	 Yellow	 –	 20°	 –
 78555	 LED4PAR16/GU10/G/NFL20	 4	 GU10	 120	 25,000	 140	 Green	 –	 20°	 –
 78554	 LED4PAR16/GU10/B/NFL20	 4	 GU10	 120	 25,000	 40	 Blue	 –	 20°	 –
1. Life in hours at 70% lumen maintenance	 2. Thermally stable typical initial lumens (±10%)          3. Thermally stable typical CCT (±10%)
Technical Information
	 (A)	 (B)
	 MOL	 Diameter
	 (inches)	 (inches)
LED4PAR16	 2.5	 2
LED4PAR16/GU10 	 2.2 	 2
LED4PAR16 LED4PAR16/GU10
Wattage 4 340
20
Distance Footcandles* Diameter